3 2 1 20 19
9 10 11 12 13
4
5
6
7
8
18

UC1846-SP
SLUS871B –JANUARY 2009–REVISED OCTOBER 2011 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA PACKAGE ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
CDIP – J 5962-8680603VEA UC1846J-SP
–55°C to 125°C CFP - W 5962-8680603VFA UC1846W-SP
LCCC – FK 5962-8680603V2A UC1846FK-SP
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
BLOCK DIAGRAM
NOTE: Pin numbers shown are for the J package.
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2009–2011, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): UC1846-SP